CONTACT US ENGLISH / NA 🌐



COMPANY ~

CULTURE ~

COMMUNITY ~

BRANDS

CAREERS ~

Hypertherm Associates > Our company > Manufacturing > Laser contract manufacturing

Laser contract manufacturing



Manufacturing

Laser contract manufacturing

More information

For information regarding contract manufacturing please contact us at:

LaserOEMsales@hypertherm.com

Useful links

Centricut laser consumables

Replacement consumables for non-Hypertherm CO2 and fiber optic laser cutting systems give you the same quality as OEM parts, but at a lower cost.

Read more

Esse A., a leader in the laser industry, joined the Hypertherm Associates family in 2008, bringing over 20 years expertise in engineering and manufacturing laser consumables and accessories. Located in Sasso Marconi, Italy, the Esse A. team provides contract manufacturing of laser consumables to OEMs around the world. The engineers and design teams at the Esse A. facility work closely with OEMs to develop highquality laser nozzles, nozzle holders and accessories. Products are manufactured using state-of-the-art, precision equipment. To ensure repeatable, critical-to-function dimensions for consistent consumable performance, Lean manufacturing principles and Six-Sigma manufacturing processes are followed.

The Esse A. team has built its reputation by providing OEMs with quality products and the highest level of support. When it comes to the contract manufacturing of laser consumables, let Hypertherm Associates and our Esse A. team be your trusted advisor. Our experienced engineers can work with your designs or are available to provide design expertise and innovation.



Accessed: September 20, 2022

Company	Culture	Community	Careers
About us	Vision and values	SHAPE for STEM	Job openings
Leadership team	Associate ownership	Community	Who we are
Ventures	Inclusion and Diversity	Wellbeing	Where we work
Newsroom		Environment	Career areas
Policies		CSR reports	
Contact us		HOPE Foundation	

Privacy policy | Terms of use | GDPR | Cookie policy © 2022 Hypertherm, Inc. d/b/a Hypertherm Associates





100% Associate-owned www.HyperthermAssociates.com